
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

§̈¦89

")103B

")114

")103

")103

")11

")11

")103A

")103A

M o u n t
S u n a p e e  S P

Ro
cky

bou
nd

Po
nd

BaptistPond

Little
Sunapee

Lake

Go
ose

Po
nd

Mud Pond

Lak
e

Coni
ston

Sp
ect

ac
le

Po
nd

Ot
ter

Po
nd

Perkins
Pond

Mountainview

Lake

LedgePond

Su
na

pe
e

La
ke

No
rth

Br
an

ch
Su

ga
r

Riv
er

CROYDONNEWPORT

CR
OY

DO
N

SU
NA

PE
E

SPRINGFIELDSUNAPEE

SPRINGFIELDNEW LONDON

NE
W

PO
RT

GO
SH

EN
NE

W
PO

RT
SU

NA
PE

E

NE
WBU

RY

GO
SH

EN

NE
WBU

RY

SU
NA

PE
E

NEWBURYNEW LONDON

GOSHENSUNAPEE

SUNAPEE
NEW

LONDON

I89
Crossover

Su
na

pe
e

Pa
rk 

Rd

Shadow Ln

Sunlite Ln

Maple
Way

PS 213
Entrance

Post
Office St

Ab
bo

tt C
t

Brandywine

Dr

Ple
as

an
t P

l

I89
 Cr

oss
ove

r

Ridgewood
Point Rd

Armenia

White Dr

Mi
ll C

ou
rt

Ton
set

 Slo
pe

Dogwoods Ln

Overl
ook

 At

Indi
an C

ave

Sunnyside Ter

Granholm

Snow
Rd

Wayland Rd

Lower Winn

Hill Rd

MapleCt

Sta
ge

coa
ch 

Ln

RidgeRd

Kearsarge Dr

Cooper St

GibsonHeights

Cotta
ge S

t

Old
 Ba

y
Po

int 
Rd

Orchard St

Elm St

La
wt

on
Rd

RockHill Rd

Sa
vill

e Ln

AlpineCt

Main
St

Litt
le L

ake
Suna

pee
 Rd

OldGranliden Rd

BlodgettLanding Rd

Woodham Spgs

KelleySt

Pochelon St

Orchard Cir

TracyRd

Sp
rin

g S
t

GroveSt

Rocky
Rd

Goose
Hole Ln

Bay Point

Landing Rd

Cloverfield Rd

BasinRd

Snow Ln

Cary
Farm Rd

Heather
Way

Fox
Hollow Rd

Post
Office Rd

Moyahs

Ln

Birch Blf

Bo
ul d

er
Pt

MillPond Ln

WinterLn

Lo
ch

ly R

d

Woody
Point Rd

Hig
h S

t

Scotts
Cove Rd

Pa
que

tte

Ln

Old Norcross Rd

We
nd

ell
Ov

erl
oo

k

NH Route
103

DrivewayA227

Ridgewood Rd

Schoolhouse Ln

HighlandHill Dr

DeweyBeach Rd

Demijen
Ln

Skijor
Steppe Lower

Cressy Pt Rd

Dowd Ln

ChickadeeLn

River Rd Quarry Rd

Brats
Cove Rd

PebbleLn

Bu
rke

ha
ve

n
Te

r

SunnyKnoll Rd

Clearwater
Ave

Twin
Birch Ln

Turtle
ba

ck Rd

Pleasant St

Sunapee

Heights Ct

Fernwood S

Dest
iny

 Ct

Bir
ch 

Po
int 

Ln

Sand Hill Rd

Stone
End Rd

Gardner

Bay Rd

FoxRun Ln

Northwest Ln

Lo
ng

vie
w

Rd

Oakledge
Rd

Sunshine Ct

We
sts

ide
Dr

Colcord Rd

Ha
stin

gs
Lan

din
g Rd

Bis
ho

ps
Ln

dg

West Hill Rd

Hig
h

Pin
e L

n

Sc
ho

ol 
St

Fa
rwe

ll L
n

Central St

Beech St

Hale St

Burk
eha

ven
 Ln

New

Province Rd

Heath Ln

Breidablik Rd

Odell Rd

Aspen Brae

RockyRd

Lake Ave

Main St

Pine
Cliff R

d

Ch
ipp

en
da

le
Dr

Bay
Point Rd

Johnson

Farm Rd

Me
ad

ow
bro

ok
Rd

Wilderness

Park Rd

North Rd

West
Prov

ince
 Rd

Bradford Rd

Highland
Ave

RamblewoodDr

EchoCove Rd

Ch
an

dle
r D

r

Nilsen Ln

Summer St

Pine St

Joh
n

Aver
y Ln

Chandler
Brook Rd

Depot Rd

Ma
ple

 St

Ind
ian

Ca
ve

Ln
dg

Birch
Poin t Rd

Fernwood
Point Rd

Steves Rd

Lovejoy Ln

WestShore Rd

Old Route 11

Riverside Dr

Wildw oo dRd

Kellswood Ln

Co
ven

try
 Dr

Heritage Dr

EdgemontLanding

Cash St

Chase St

Seven

Hearths Ln

BlyHillLandingS

Northwood Ln

Angel Brook Rd

Timmoth y Rd

Caldwell Ln

Maple Ave

Dobles Rd

Hic
ke

yR
d

Harb
or

Hill R
d

Hig
h

Rid
ge

Rd

Journey's End Rd

Colby
Hill R

d

Mabs
Way

Pine
Grove Rd

TreatmentPlant Rd

Edgemont Rd

Hickery Rd

Sunny Ln

Me
lod

y L
n

Beach
Access Rd

We
st 

Rd

Aspen Rd

Old County Rd S

Co
unt

y R
d

Bay Rd

Pik
e B

roo
k R

d

Py
sz

 R
d

Maurer Ln

Lit
tle

Su
na

pe
e R

d

Sunapee St

Blodgett Brook Rd

Greystone Ln

Rolling
Rock Rd

Kate Ln

Springfield Rd

Old County Rd N

Emily Ln

Sargent Rd

NH
 Ro

ute
 11

HerrickCove Ln

OtterHill Rd

OakHill Rd

ReedFarm Rd

Birc h
Grove Rd

Moore Rd

Bo
wle

s Rd

Lake Ave

West Court Rd

Apple Rd

Lighthouse
View Rd

Deer Hil l Rd

BrownHill Rd

Granliden Rd

Wi
nn

 H
ill R

d

Webster Rd

Cross Rd

Maplewood Dr

Tara
Hall Ln

NorthShore Rd NH
 Ro

ute
 11

Sio
ux

Pa
th

Goose Hole Rd

Beac
h R

d

Chalk Pond Rd

Upper
Bay Rd

Jeffrey Dr

Main St

Eas tman Rd

Ramblewood Cir

Fairway Dr

NH Route

103A

King Hill Rd

Bl y
Hi

l l
La

nd
ing

N

Howard Rd

Hamel Rd

Pin
ey

Po
int

 Rd

Cutts Rd

Lower Main St

Woodland Rd

NH
Ro ute

103 B

Sunapee St

Fells Cove Rd

Perkins

Pond Rd

Pe
na

coo
k P

ath

Hil
lto

p D
r

North Rd

Jobs Creek Rd

Bald
Mtn. Rd

Sta
nle

y
Fa

rm
 Ln

Kemp Rd

Bartlett Rd

Westwood Rd

Sunset Shrs

Schoolhouse Rd

Palaz zi
Po ndRd

Tilson Point Rd

Bu
rke

ha
ve

nH
ill

Rd

LakewoodManor Rd

Newport Rd

Newport Rd

BayPoint Rd

NH Route 11

Ap
ple

Hil
l R

d

Malia Ter

Seven
Springs Rd

Stoney Brook Rd

Trow Hill Rd

Wh
ipp

le 
Rd

Bly Hill
Landing

Old Province Rd

Le
dg

e P
on

d R
d

Trask Brook Rd

NH Route 103A

Baker Hill Rd

Hig
h

Po
int

Rd

Me
ss

er
Rd

Stagecoach Rd

Bu
rm

a R
d

Fox
Run Rd

Old
Ge

org
es

Mi
lls

Rd

NH Route 103A

East

Mountain Rd

Otterville Rd

Oak Hill Rd W

Noth Peak

Villag
e

Edgemont Rd

NH Route 103

Bowles Rd

NH Route 103A

Perkins

Pond Rd

Paradise Rd

Ol
d C

ou
ntr

y R
d

NH Route 103

Old Country Rd Sou

Pilothouse Rd

Bradford Rd

Page Rd

MiddlebrookRd

Hig
h M

ea
do

w R
d

OakRidge Rd

NH
 Ro

ute
 11

NH Route 103A

BaldM oun tain Rd

Hansen Chase Rd

NH Rout
e 1

03A

Soo Nipi
Park Rd

Ryder Corner Rd

NH Route 103

NH Route 11

GarnetHill Rd

Poor Rd

Reeds Mill Rd

Burpee Hill Rd

Hogg Hill Rd

NuttingRd

Edgemont Rd

Ge
org

es
Mi

lls
Rd

Reed
s M

ill R
d

Ledge Rd

Hells Corner Rd

Grace Hill Rd

Columbus Ave

Prospect

Hill Rd

Marys Rd

Su
na

pe
e

La
ke 

Rd

Mount Sunapee Rd

Messer Hill Rd

Province Rd

Avery Rd

Springfield Rd

Cash St Burnt Hill Rd

Pine
Ridge Rd

East Mountain Rd

Litt
le

Su
na

pe
e Rd

Br
oo

kR
d

Ke
ye

sR
d

Waterlot Rd

Old
 Sp

rin
gfie

ld R
d

Stoney Brook Rd

Fisher Corner Rd

Garnet St

Owls Nest Rd

Bradford Rd

Sle
ep

er 
Rd

Davis Hill Rd

Old
Sp

rin
gfi

eld
Rd

Dodge Pasture Rd

Jobs Creek Rd

Youngs Hill Rd

No
rth

 R
d

Stage
coa

ch R
d

Rollins Rd

Harding Hill Rd
La

ke
 Av

e

Maple St

Cash St

37

53

9

10

74

184

172

75

7

709
8492

495

287

475

696

615

583

469

613

163

185

170

138

47

24

6112

105

140

124

384

501

502

197

114

198

500

178

2

266

145

8

566

33

185

173

23

545

540

702

149

129

669

650

477

631

50

504

6303

235

258

267

17

47

263

155

49

48

100

188

177

160

478

68

67

6

276

203

96

144

172

148

468

161

507

759

207

453

181

125

559

73

75

657

8859

534

419

268

281

32

151

16

176

6071

2

6130

54

5

8

567

145

137

143

705

454

37

198

209

240

238

236

205

173

6136

143

254

297
8493

17

703

428

662

639

456

219

6070

6131

4

6072

614

239

176

467

618

184

169

64

65

385

31

617

163

44

255

35

160

88

131

226

231

625

376

146

531

144

305

146

290

239

150

444

116

8484

477

712

457

539

700

497

665

147

50

122

278

458

706

532

205

130

760

139
608

761

762

379

249

182

212

536

122

187

12

30

630

148

201

54

8495

260

179

23

605

194

194

282

598

234

203

6137

152

136

183

262

269

150

204

476

570

222

282

11

560

9

687

207

613

656

265

484

120

164

606

603

98

758

752

1

153

496

251

49

14

612

37

161

292

133

197

157

111

6139

289

242

309

300
24

537

501

753

460

250

35

290

193

149

630

103

676

213

214

175

164

462

6132

6133

708

6

403

541

652

271

619

84

129

6129

6301
6300

6757
6756

6295

162

540

542
541

259

216

193

131

597211

299

611

174

165

174

6063

177

212

175

257

322

196

86

206

232

130

6061

173

165

115

704

670

646

267

643

617

125
126

284

162

127

220

219

284

136

241

134

20

135
136

80

567 449124

31

268

97

168

69

8491

247

141

611

220

222

12

443

586

18

333

253

471

653

318

218

39

63

519

616

265

141

219

619

142

59

110

213

375

550

483

402

141

6127

56

117

6302

293

584

624

15

252

156

153

330

158

328

395

13

60

139

677

74

6122

165

581

202

3

34

9

8496

673

711

45

189

52

152

5

11

701
25

310

248

294

42

112

7

58

138

6113

389

689

692

664

628

6123

228

710

174

70

22

601

210

217

186

160

156

602

8486

245

609

128

244

785

470

252

218

144

62

72

71

651

620

632

266

28

253

21

133

442

295

296

245

604

190

386

95

66

6124

13

607

275

188

246

19

221

285

148

151

159

210

587

8497

288

495

526

532

661

679

681

505

694

647

272

230

440

206

635

636

637

183

123

291

140

167

211

186

209

40

461

580

292291

36

283

135

627

206

224

158

638

570

151

171

71

220

571

3

557

695

398

755

654

667

622

649

657

579

658

132

8485

200

677

209 79

172

178

53

531

295

109

32

594

631

588

139

211

199

671

264

62

6128

1

92

482

506

256

157

199

697

707

141

566

334

159

648

29

533

577

166

159

327

563

154

6

43

605

195

634

195

244

125

171

124

576

51

81

286

147

189

192 190641

622

603

582

41

208

277

104

143

233

261

374

57

610

257

8

496

191

600

609

529

614

6125

515

157

621

610

585

578

607

623

606

147

130

765

217216

6126

715
714

629
180

599

717

686

29

685

716

192

27
2826 30

38

624

641
747

719

102

634

99 720
721

127

119

718

633

93
699

91

596

655 595

121

683

616

666

194

195

615

684

659

636

215
722 723

724

726

725

730

4

727

728

729

731 732

733

734

735736
94737

738 739
740

741

742

743

745

621

626

243

25

181

200

6062

748

46

90

85

107

77

744

679

731

210

225

106

680

215

214

78

313

750

208

108

82
749

87

612

152

237

155

154

270

272

274

201

273

279

676

217

202

678

208675

227

432

228

204

224
225

221

132

223
229

500

751

474

137

142

134

6304

140

8892

781

784

6323

376

754 756
757

131

459

48

180

388

214

187

158

6138

33

36

34

35

782

10
145

503

504

505

506

514

608

138

!(12A

!(12

Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions.  Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies.  Information

displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.

Town of SUNAPEE
State of New Hampshire

Data referenced to New Hampshire State Plane Coodinates, 1983 datum.
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